
2.99

2.97

2.63

2.64

2.67

3.04

2.76 2.61

2.82

2.75
3.15

3.25 3.19

3.22

2.67

 PB 

 O2B

 O1B

 O3A

 PA 

 O2A

 O1A

 O5B

 C5B

 C4B O4B

 C3B
 O3B

 C2B

 O2’

 C1B C5 

 C6 

 C4 
 O4 

 N3 

 C2 

 O2 

 N1 

 O1’

 C7’

 O7’
 N2’

 C8’

 C6’

 O6’

 C5’

 O5’

 C4’

 O4’

 C3’

 O3’

 C2’

 C1’

 CD 

 OE2

 OE1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CB 

 CG2

 OG1

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ 
 NH2

 NH1

 NE 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  
 O  

 CA 

 N  

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 C   O  

 CA 
 N  

 CB 

 OG 
 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CE 
 NZ 

 CD 
 CG 

 CB 

 C  
 O  

 CA 

 N  

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CD 

 OE2

 OE1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CD 

 NE2

 OE1

 CG 
 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 
 N  

 CG 

 ND2

 OD1

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CE 

 NZ 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  
 O  

 CA 

 N  

Tyr 382(B)

Gly 16(B)

His 249(B)

Ser 325(B)

Val 250(B)

Ile 324(B)

Pro 386(B)

Tyr 402(B)

Met 18(B)

Leu 282(B)

Tyr 355(B)

Gly 356(B)

Leu 407(B)

UD1 501(B)

Glu 403(B)

Thr 383(B)

Arg 326(B)

Gly 17(B)

Gly 406(B)

Ser 408(B)Lys 331(B)

Gly 404(B)

Glu 411(B)

Gln 405(B)

Asn 304(B)

Lys 59(B)


